

Patty Arvielo Receives Corporate Responsibility Award

New American Funding, today announces their President, Patty Arvielo, has received the Corporate Responsibility Award.

ANAHEIM, CA, USA, May 27, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- New American Funding, today announces their President, Patty Arvielo, has received the Corporate Responsibility Award from the National Hispanic Business Women's Association. NHBWA is an organization dedicated to supporting Hispanic women in business leadership roles. The award was presented to Arvielo at the organization's 15th Annual Awards & Scholarship Luncheon in Anaheim, CA.

"Helping others has been the foundation of the New American Funding culture since we opened our doors," stated Arvielo.

Patty Arvielo is a recognized leader in local and national efforts toward the upward mobility of Latinas. She is Chairman of the Corporate Board of Governors for the National Association of Hispanic Real Estate Professionals and actively participates in mentoring programs with The Hispanic 100. Her local community involvement includes serving on the executive board for Big Brothers Big Sisters Orange County as well as her own Latino Focus Committee, which tailors lending services and education to Hispanic markets.

Arvielo adds, "I am honored to be recognized in a professional setting for something I am personally passionate about; empowering Latinas in business."

About New American Funding

New American Funding is a Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac and Ginnie Mae Direct Seller/Servicer, FHA Direct Endorsement and VA Automatic mortgage lender. The company is licensed in multiple states across the nation, has over 70 branch locations and offers a variety of purchase home loan and refinance loan options, including, Conventional, FHA, Cash Out, Fixed Rate and Adjustable Rate Mortgages, VA, HARP 2.0, Jumbo, and Reverse Mortgages.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1GEa7kC

Jennette Landrum New American Funding 1-800-450-2010

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/267652537

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.